
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

the Insolvency Act 1986 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

For Offictal Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07402272 

Name of Company 

GNMA Limited 

1/ Whe 
y 

Jamie Playford, 2 - 4 Queen Street, Norwich, Norfolk, NR2 4SQ 

the liquidator(g} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 03 March 2015 

Signed Date 03 March 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Parker Andrews Limited 

2-4 Queen Street For Official Use 

Norwich Insolvency Section | Post Ranm 

Norfolk 

42103/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

NR2 4SQ | 

Ref G0024/JP/GJ/El \ i h I 
*A430DEBV" 

AD? #98 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

GNMA Limited So 

v4 
on the 3 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Gren Pues 

Signed BEE 
a) 

Dated OR 03:18, 



GNMA Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Office Furniture & Equipment 2,000 00 Uncertain 

Book Debts 9,000 00 9,000 CO 
Cash Held on Appointment 4,349 25 4,349 25 
Director's Loan Accounts 39,223 00 Gm ~20;223-66 wie 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 52,572 25 

Signature la Date Os -08 1S 



GNMA Limited vA 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) §2,572 25 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Preferential 211 32 
214.32 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 52,360 93 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

§2,360 93 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 52,360 93 

Dabts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 52,360 93 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 52,360 93 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge halders) 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 4,961 69 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 9,381 59 

Employees Unsecured 5,624 66 

Banks/Finance Companies 18,879 57 

Trade Creditors 46,359 41 
85,206 92 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (32,845 99) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (32,845 99) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 

400 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (32,849 99) 

Signature ory Date Os-O3-1)~ 

sa]}SuILNSA AA 
JalsuUIM}sA Ay 